
INBOUND Shipment: This is an INBOUND shipment showing inventory that we will
receive from our supplier, usually delivered to our 3PL.

PO Number WL2022-029
Arrival Date 02 December 2022

Supplier
Status Arrived

Freight Forwarder Freight OS
Shipment ID S221025003096

Product Merchant SKU ASIN FNSKU
Units
Per

Case

Number
of

Cases
Total
Units Value Total

Weight
Case

Dimensions
(L x W x H)

CBM

SUMO Round Tub (2-Pack, Blue) WW-JJY3-2CGQ B08D7T9N1D X002HRADPH 9 34 306 US$1,359 0lbs
(0.00kg)

17.13 x 8.86
x 16.34 in
(43.51 x
22.50 x
41.50 cm)

1.3804

SUMO Scoop (Blue) FH-R59Y-OCMH B00YMIT5LQ X000SCDW8X 60 15 900 US$3,159 675lbs
(306.17kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

0.7395

SUMO Scoop (Pink) 55-Q33Z-2V63 B07MHBC54W X0020H5LM9 60 15 900 US$3,006 675lbs
(306.17kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

0.7395

SUMO Tub (Purple, 2-Pack) XN-HSJW-3NGU-B B01N4J68RF X0029ZNPGV 6 268 1,608 US$11,787 3,216lbs
(1,458.75kg)

16.10 x
12.40 x
14.20 in
(40.89 x
31.50 x
36.07 cm)

12.462

https://ship.freightos.com/shipping/S221025003096


Product Merchant SKU ASIN FNSKU
Units
Per

Case

Number
of

Cases
Total
Units Value Total

Weight
Case

Dimensions
(L x W x H)

CBM

SUMO Tub (Blue, 2-Pack) Q3-R6KY-NVMA-B B079HSST6M X0029XEJ1D 6 352 2,112 US$15,502 4,224lbs
(1,915.97kg)

16.10 x
12.40 x
14.20 in
(40.89 x
31.50 x
36.07 cm)

16.368

SUMO Scoop (Purple) BX-P16J-ESZX-B B00PTSTST2 X0014VIBUB 60 15 900 US$3,321 675lbs
(306.17kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

0.7395

SUMO Tub (Blue, 1-Pack) 2E-E3SR-33FI-B B0787ZKBYD X0029XEHZ1 6 126 756 US$2,865 882lbs
(400.07kg)

12.00 x 9.80
x 14.20 in
(30.48 x
24.89 x
36.07 cm)

3.4524

SUMO Tub (Green, 1-Pack) QK-JI6S-7ETR-B B075M4LVT4 X002A1WP5V 6 50 300 US$1,134 350lbs
(158.76kg)

12.00 x 9.80
x 14.20 in
(30.48 x
24.89 x
36.07 cm)

1.37

SUMO Tub (Green, 2-Pack) 6L-DG5S-4288 B08CY67NS7 X002L6WQL3 6 80 480 US$5,957 1,164lbs
(527.98kg)

18.50 x
16.42 x
14.37 in
(46.99 x
41.71 x
36.50 cm)

5.72

SUMO Tub (Blue, 2-Pack) J3-Z585-X4MK B08CY6C9H1 X002L736U7 6 80 480 US$5,957 1,164lbs
(527.98kg)

18.50 x
16.42 x
14.37 in
(46.99 x
41.71 x
36.50 cm)

5.72

SUMO Tub (Purple, 1-Pack) NH-L6MI-4GE4-B B01CGNRQSC X002A1X6EP 6 116 696 US$2,617 812lbs
(368.32kg)

12.00 x 9.80
x 14.20 in
(30.48 x
24.89 x
36.07 cm)

3.1784



Product Merchant SKU ASIN FNSKU
Units
Per

Case

Number
of

Cases
Total
Units Value Total

Weight
Case

Dimensions
(L x W x H)

CBM

SUMO Tub (Green, 2-Pack) SX-CHYK-ONI6-B B075M4SVB1 X002A1X6BX 6 134 804 US$5,893 1,608lbs
(729.38kg)

16.10 x
12.40 x
14.20 in
(40.89 x
31.50 x
36.07 cm)

6.231

SUMO Scoop (Green) LE-J42W-SUNZ B00YMIT30O X000SCDX05 60 6 360 US$1,328 270lbs
(122.47kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

0.2958

SUMO Tub (Red, 2-Pack) 7D-2U6R-Y2Q5-B B079HR8JWV X0029WEM3J 6 98 588 US$4,328 1,176lbs
(533.42kg)

16.10 x
12.40 x
14.20 in
(40.89 x
31.50 x
36.07 cm)

4.557

SUMO Scoop (Black) TS-UZPH-NVEP B0B57XLV3D X003AQEIFF 60 15 900 US$3,024 675lbs
(306.17kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

0.7395

SUMO Tub (Purple, 2-Pack) TL-FVBX-5JAK B08CY6ZVF9 X002L736UR 6 44 264 US$3,276 640lbs
(290.39kg)

18.50 x
16.42 x
14.37 in
(46.99 x
41.71 x
36.50 cm)

3.146

SUMO Scoop (Red) MF-T57V-KLUJ B00YMIT0LQ X000SCDWZV 60 15 900 US$2,997 675lbs
(306.17kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

0.7395



Product Merchant SKU ASIN FNSKU
Units
Per

Case

Number
of

Cases
Total
Units Value Total

Weight
Case

Dimensions
(L x W x H)

CBM

SUMO Tub (Multicolor, 4-Pack) 7E-72IU-2YNV-B B079HVKY5B X0029XEEKT 4 25 100 US$1,396 225lbs
(102.06kg)

16.70 x
12.00 x
16.10 in
(42.42 x
30.48 x
40.89 cm)

1.3225

TOTAL 1,488 13,354 US$78,906 19,106lbs
(8,666.42kg) 68.90


